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ALBERTA

PING Club Pro Championship
River Bend G&RA
July 25 - 26, 2022
Field Size: 55

PING

Skins Winners: $550.00/person
(#3 DiBartolo, Andre, #18 MacDonald, Mathew)

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Cox, Stefan
James, Darryl
Stiles, Scott
Bruce, Adam
Fleming, Josh
Kureluk, Jamie
Maher, Jeremy
Black, Kevin
Kirkness, Samuel
Timms, Kasey
Allred, Scott
Halpen, Todd
Stanier, Jason
Cantera, Dallas
Behiels, Jake
Cammidge, Grant
Gillett, Weston

Gerlitz, Jamie

Calgary G&CC

National Golf Academy at Shaganappi 67
Earl Grey GC 73
Northern Bear GC 73
365 GOLF 69
GOLFTEC Calgary Blackfoot 70
Modern Golf 70
Redwood Meadows G&CC 75
Inglewood G&CC 69

69
Elbow Springs GC 74
Golf Fanatics 72
Inglewood G&CC 72
Cardiff G&CC 71
Cougar Creek GR 73
Jagare Ridge GC 73
Lacombe G&CC 72
Picture Butte GC 72

Professional Golfers’ Association of Alberta

73
67
68
72
71
72
68
74
74
70
72
72
74
73
73
74
75

140
140
141
141
141
142
143
143
143
144
144
144
145
146
146
146
147

$3,500.00
$2,112.00
$2,112.00
$1,305.00
$1,305.00
$1,305.00
$970.00
$788.00
$788.00
$788.00
$636.00
$636.00
$636.00
$575.00
$530.00
$530.00
$530.00
$500.00



